Modular Front Counterboring
Ordering Example for counterbore with
Counterbore HSS D=20mm ……………. A200301
Pilot Set D=8mm …………………………... GZ1300800
Holder with Shank MK3 ………………………..H1303
Extractor ……………………………………………………… H830
Counterbores with pilots can be locked in the holder.
(e.g. in machining centers) by use of HB-/HBS– holders,
HB-pilots and extractor closer HB.
All Parts of the Same Cone Size Can Be Combined
D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1 D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1 D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1 D
Cone
Size
Order
Number
D1
4.5 00 A045001 1.7 14.3 1 A143101 3.0 28.0 4 A280401 6.0 48.0 5.5 A480551 9.0
4.8 00 A048001 1.7 14.5 1 A145101 3.0 28.5 4 A285401 6.0 49.0 5.5 A490551 9.0
5.0 00 A050001 1.7 14.5 2 A145201 4.0 29.0 4 A290401 6.0 50.0 5.5 A500551 9.0
5.5 00 A055001 1.7 15.0 1 A150101 3.0 30.0 4 A300401 6.0 51.0 5.5 A510551 9.0
5.8 01 A058011 2.0 15.0 2 A150201 4.0 31.0 4 A310401 6.0 52.0 5.5 A520551 9.0
5.9 01 A059011 2.0 15.5 2 A155201 4.0 32.0 4 A320401 6.0 53.0 5.5 A530551 9.0
6.0 01 A060011 2.0 16.0 1 A160101 3.0 33.0 4 A330401 6.0 54.0 5.5 A540551 9.0
6.3 01 A063011 2.0 16.0 2 A160201 4.0 34.0 5 A340501 8.0 55.0 5.5 A550551 9.0
6.4 01 A064011 2.0 16.5 1 A165101 3.0 35.0 5 A350501 8.0 56.0 5.5 A560551 9.0
6.5 01 A065011 2.0 16.5 2 A165201 4.0 36.0 5 A360501 8.0 57.0 5.5 A570551 9.0
6.8 01 A068011 2.0 17.0 2 A170201 4.0 37.0 5 A370501 8.0 58.0 6 A580601 10.0
7.0 02 A070021 2.5 17.5 2 A175201 4.0 38.0 5 A380501 8.0 59.0 6 A590601 10.0
7.4 02 A074021 2.5 18.0 2 A180201 4.0 39.0 5 A390501 8.0 60.0 6 A600601 10.0
7.5 02 A075021 2.5 18.0 3 A180301 5.0 40.0 5 A400501 8.0 61.0 6 A610601 10.0
8.0 02 A080021 2.5 18.5 3 A185301 5.0 41.0 5 A410501 8.0 62.0 6 A620601 10.0
8.3 02 A083021 2.5 19.0 2 A190201 4.0 42.0 5 A420501 8.0 63.0 6 A630601 10.0
8.4 02 A084021 2.5 19.0 3 A190301 5.0 43.0 5 A430501 8.0 64.0 6 A640601 10.0
8.5 02 A085021 2.5 20.0 2 A200201 4.0 44.0 5 A440501 8.0 65.0 6 A650601 10.0
9.0 1 A090101 3.0 20.0 3 A200301 5.0 45.0 5 A450501 8.0 66.0 6 A660601 10.0
9.4 1 A094101 3.0 20.5 3 A205301 5.0 46.0 5.5 A460551 9.0 67.0 6 A670601 10.0
9.5 1 A095101 3.0 21.0 3 A210301 5.0 47.0 5.5 A470551 9.0
10.0 1 A100101 3.0 22.0 2 A220201 4.0
10.4 1 A104101 3.0 22.0 3 A220301 5.0
10.5 1 A105101 3.0 22.5 3 A225301 5.0
11.0 1 A110101 3.0 23.0 3 A230301 5.0
11.5 1 A115101 3.0 23.0 4 A230401 6.0
12.0 1 A120101 3.0 24.0 3 A240301 5.0
12.5 1 A125101 3.0 24.0 4 A240401 6.0
13.0 1 A130101 3.0 25.0 3 A250301 5.0
13.0 2 A130201 4.0 25.0 4 A250401 6.0
13.5 1 A135101 3.0 26.0 3 A260301 5.0
13.5 2 A135201 4.0 26.0 4 A260401 6.0
14.0 1 A140101 3.0 27.0 4 A270401 6.0
14.0 2 A140201 4.0 28.0 3 A280301 5.0 39 24 25°
30°
39 20
40 24
34 16
38 18
25 12
30 14